# SIREET

*~ COFFEE ~
120z 160z
2.50 3.00
2.50 3.00
2.50 3.00
4.50 5.50
5.50 6.50
4.50 5.50
3.50
2.50
1.00

75

landla ~ Caramel ~ Hagelnut

FRESH MADE PANINIS *
CHEFS SELECTION

ays
kv

THE LIGHT FARE OFFERINGS LISTED ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE ON THE WEEKEND ONLY

GRILLED
QUESADILLA WITH SALSA  *

VARIETAL DELI SANDWICHES *
ADD A BAG OF LAYS POTATO CHIPS %

GRILLED CHEESE *

*

* SANDWICHES ~
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES AVAILABLE ON THE WEEKEND ONLY
*
with scrambled egg + American cheese
*
with scrambled egg + American cheese
*

with scrambled egg + Ame:can cheese

]

with scrambled egg + American cheese
*
ALL BREAKFAST SANDWICHES SERVED ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN

5k PIZZA BY THE SLICE $3 %0
SLICES AVAILABLE ON THE WEEKEND ONLY
o, d
4.00 @éﬁ&@ 3.00
3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00
3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00
2.00 4.00
3.00 4.00
1.00
3.00
2.00
160z
* * * *
*

ALL SMOOTHIES CAN BE MADE WITH CHOICE OF REGULAR, SOY OR COCONUT MILK



