

COFFEE

	<u>12oz</u>	<u> 1602</u>
COFFEE	2.50	3.00
DECAF COFFEE	2.50	3.00
HOT TEA	2.50	3.00
LATTE	4.50	5.50
FRAPPES	5.50	6.50
CAPPUCCINO	4.50	5.50
ESPRESSO DBL ESPRESSO	3.50 2.50	
EXTRA SHOT ADD	1.00	
FLAVOR Vanilla ~ Caramel ~ Hazelnut	.75	

— Light Fare

FRESH MADE PANINIS * 9 CHEF'S SELECTION

CHICKEN PANINI * 9

THE LIGHT FARE OFFERINGS LISTED ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE ON THE WEEKEND ONLY

GRILLED

QUESADILLA WITH SALSA * 8

VARIETAL DELI SANDWICHES * 5

ADD A BAG OF LAYS POTATO CHIPS ★ 1

GRILLED CHEESE * 7

* Breakfast SANDWICHES *

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES AVAILABLE ON THE WEEKEND ONLY

TURKEY SAUSAGE * 7

with scrambled egg + American cheese

PORK ROLL * 7

with scrambled egg + American cheese

BACON ★ 7

with scrambled egg + American cheese

SCRAPPLE * 7



with scrambled egg + American cheese

SCRAMBLED EGG + AMERICAN CHEESE ★ 5

ALL BREAKFAST SANDWICHES SERVED ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN

PIZZA BY THE SLICE \$3



SLICES AVAILABLE ON THE WEEKEND ONLY



\star BAR \star



SNACKS

FRUIT CUP	4.00
ASSORTED YOGURT	3.00
GRANOLA W/FRUIT	5.00
DANISH	3.00
MUFFINS	4.00
ASSORTED CHIPS	2.00
BAGEL	3.00
+ CREAM CHEESE	1.00
OATMEAL	3.00
CANDY BARS	2.00

Soda + JUICE

Coca Cola.	3.00
DIET COKE	3.00
SPRITE	3.00
APPLE	3.00
CRANBERRY	3.00
ORANGE JUICE	4.00
Rec Bull ENERG GRINK	4.00

moothies 160z 7.5

BLUEBERRY & BANANA PROTEIN ★ STRAWBERRY ★ BANANA ★ MANGO ★ PEACH **★ STRAWBERRY BANANA ★ RASPBERRY**

ALL SMOOTHIES CAN BE MADE WITH CHOICE OF REGULAR, SOY OR COCONUT MILK